## 1190000 24182

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Dusting Estivity)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400352464914

09/23/20--01014--006 \*+30,00

1298 23 图 图 图 2



## **COVER LETTER**

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ТО:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJE	ECT: <u>Mo</u> r	vimentum Pyschology, LLC		
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	adence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		Angouque Hoviment	Milliolez-Hanch Name of Person  Lum Psychology Firm/Company	1.LLC
		Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Articles of Person  Name of Person  Part Edgewater Dr. #902  Address  Orlando, Fl. 32804  City/State and Zip Code  Michael Cartifled Lamail Com  E-mail address/fut be fised for futtyle annual report notification)  Iformation concerning this matter, please call:  Area Code  Area Code  Michael Cartifled Copy  Taking Fee  Certifled Copy  Taking Fee  Certifled Copy  Taking Fee  Certifled Copy  Taking Section  Registration Section  Registration Section  Division of Corporations		
			Address	
		Orlando, FL 32804	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
		melendézanyté E-mail address fil		nication)
For fu	rther information co	oncerning this matter, please co	All:	
An	gelique He Name of	Unidez-Blanch Person	at ( <u>509</u> ) <u>\$51 - 5</u> Area Code Daytim	5084 e Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ s.	25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		Section orporations	Registration Se Division of Con	rporations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Movimentum Ps	tur hi	Numu II	1820 SE, 22 P	H 4: 30
(Name of the Limited Liabil	ity Compan	y as it now appears ability Company)	on our records.)	<del></del>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability ( Florida document number <u>L19000024182</u>	Company w	vere filed on	29/2019	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	iited liabili	ity company her	<b>≧</b> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	nited Liability	y Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the a	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u>1317</u> E	daewateri	Dr #902
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	RESS)	Orlando	Januarteri FL 328	104
				·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1317 Ed	acuater D	or, # 902
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Orlando	FL 3280	or, #902
		<del></del>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	d office ad	dress on our rec	ords, <u>enter the nar</u>	ne of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Kelly Mi	ller		
New Registered Office Address:	1317 Edge			
		Enter Florida	street address	
	<u>Orlando</u>	City	Florida	32804
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere	d Agente	C 16)		Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address Dad St. 20 PH 4: 30	Type of Action
MGR	Marlene Lopez-Delgarlo	1317 Edgewater Ir Orlando FL 32804	₩Add
		Orlando FL 32804	□Remove
			□ Change
			🗀 Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Change

Change	address -	ten manaz	ien Amas	My will	ilinciec-
Elunia	+ 131	U F Edgenal	少人其	902 EV	lundo.
					<del></del>
1 70	804				
		·			<u> </u>
					• •
			<del></del>		<del></del>
					<u></u>
					0
			<u>.</u>		
					<u> </u>
					<u>.</u>
fective date, if other in effective date is listed. ote: If the date inserte ocument's effective date	the date must be specific d in this block does no	and cannot be prior to da of meet the applicable	ite of filing or more i	(option han 90 days after fil quirements, this d	ing.) Pursuant to 605,020
ecord specifies a delay is filed.	red effective date, but	not an effective time.	at 12:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
ned Sipternb		famember or authorized	d. Apresentative of :	member	
	nachigue H	Color ode Z - Blo Typed or printed no			